

Prepared by JH
Solicitation No.: B-12-050-RA Contract No.: C-12-049-RA
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
P. O. BOX 2449
SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS
PROPOSAL: Job No. 12-0120
2012 Annual Concrete Placement Work Order
Construction Project
TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M.
September 7, 2012

Gilbert's Utility & Concrete Work,
Inc.
3438 Sunnydell
San Antonio, Texas 78253

Austin Constructors, LLC
7907 S. FM 973
Austin, Texas 78719

San Antonio Constructors, Ltd
P. O. Box 682008
San Antonio, Texas 78268

Pronto Sandblasting, Coating & Oil
Field Services Company, Inc.
9456 S. Presa
San Antonio, Texas 78223

J Sanchez Contracting, Inc.
204 Dunton Street
San Antonio, Texas 78226

J & P Paving Co., Inc.
5002 Sinclair Road
San Antonio, Texas 78222

MJC Industries, Inc. dba MJC &
Associates
10906 Laureate Drive, Suite 100
San Antonio, Texas 78249

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
101	4.00	EA	Mobilization (24-Hour Response)	\$100.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$200.00	\$800.00	\$2,353.50	\$9,414.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$6,841.87	\$27,367.48
103.1	1,400.00	LF	Remove Concrete Curb	\$3.00	\$4,200.00	\$6.00	\$8,400.00	\$5.50	\$7,700.00	\$2.00	\$2,800.00	\$7.95	\$11,130.00	\$1.50	\$2,100.00	\$6.50	\$9,100.00
103.2	2,000.00	SY	Remove Sidewalks and Driveways	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$16.00	\$32,000.00	\$5.50	\$11,000.00	\$3.00	\$6,000.00	\$14.87	\$29,740.00	\$13.50	\$27,000.00	\$14.71	\$29,420.00
104	20.00	CY	Excavation	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$26.00	\$520.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$95.45	\$1,909.00	\$17.00	\$340.00	\$41.05	\$821.00
200.6	40.00	CY	Flexible Base (Compacted in place)	\$15.00	\$600.00	\$38.00	\$1,520.00	\$20.00	\$800.00	\$40.00	\$1,600.00	\$113.78	\$4,551.20	\$12.00	\$480.00	\$15.74	\$629.60
300.1	20.00	CY	Concrete Class "A"	\$70.00	\$1,400.00	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$525.00	\$10,500.00	\$700.00	\$14,000.00	\$793.40	\$15,868.00	\$300.00	\$6,000.00	\$93.05	\$1,861.00
301	500.00	LB	Reinforcing Steel (no epoxy)	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$0.60	\$300.00	\$1.00	\$500.00	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$3.18	\$1,590.00	\$1.50	\$750.00	\$0.79	\$395.00
500.1	3,200.00	LF	Concrete Curb	\$23.00	\$73,600.00	\$12.00	\$38,400.00	\$15.00	\$48,000.00	\$20.00	\$64,000.00	\$22.35	\$71,520.00	\$13.00	\$41,600.00	\$27.03	\$86,496.00
500.3	100.00	LF	Concrete Gutter	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$14.00	\$1,400.00	\$29.00	\$2,900.00	\$30.00	\$3,000.00	\$18.55	\$1,855.00	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$28.39	\$2,839.00
500.4	300.00	LF	Concrete Curb and Gutter	\$30.00	\$9,000.00	\$18.00	\$5,400.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$40.00	\$12,000.00	\$35.42	\$10,626.00	\$25.00	\$7,500.00	\$31.47	\$9,441.00
502.1	1,300.00	SY	Concrete Sidewalks	\$67.00	\$87,100.00	\$40.50	\$52,650.00	\$59.00	\$76,700.00	\$75.00	\$97,500.00	\$44.69	\$58,097.00	\$48.00	\$62,400.00	\$71.84	\$93,392.00
502.2	3,000.00	SY	Concrete Driveway	\$67.00	\$201,000.00	\$48.00	\$144,000.00	\$69.00	\$207,000.00	\$72.00	\$216,000.00	\$49.91	\$149,730.00	\$63.00	\$189,000.00	\$86.88	\$260,640.00
502.3	300.00	SY	Commercial Driveway	\$65.00	\$19,500.00	\$64.00	\$19,200.00	\$75.00	\$22,500.00	\$70.00	\$21,000.00	\$56.48	\$16,944.00	\$67.00	\$20,100.00	\$89.63	\$26,889.00
502.4	200.00	SY	Exposed Aggregate Sidewalks/Driveways	\$65.00	\$13,000.00	\$67.50	\$13,500.00	\$75.00	\$15,000.00	\$70.00	\$14,000.00	\$69.19	\$13,838.00	\$67.00	\$13,400.00	\$91.00	\$18,200.00
505	50.00	SY	Rip Rap 5-inches Thick	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$54.00	\$2,700.00	\$69.00	\$3,450.00	\$90.00	\$4,500.00	\$107.74	\$5,387.00	\$60.00	\$3,000.00	\$61.58	\$3,079.00
506	5.00	CY	Concrete Retaining Walls - Combination Type	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$450.00	\$2,250.00	\$800.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,377.40	\$6,887.00	\$700.00	\$3,500.00	\$889.44	\$4,447.20
513.1	2.00	EA	Removing and Relocating or Replacing Mail Boxes	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$100.00	\$200.00	\$20.00	\$40.00	\$172.50	\$345.00	\$150.00	\$300.00	\$376.30	\$752.60
513.2	2.00	EA	Removing and Relocating or Replacing Masonry Mail Boxes	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$796.50	\$1,593.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,163.12	\$2,326.24
515	200.00	CY	Top Soil per 0.5 Cubic Yards	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$30.00	\$6,000.00	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$36.00	\$7,200.00	\$113.01	\$22,602.00	\$40.00	\$8,000.00	\$30.10	\$6,020.00
516.1	10.00	SY	Bermuda Sodding	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$28.40	\$284.00	\$10.00	\$100.00	\$7.53	\$75.30
516.2	30.00	SY	St. Augustine Sodding	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$36.00	\$1,080.00	\$20.00	\$600.00	\$45.00	\$1,350.00	\$15.80	\$474.00	\$10.00	\$300.00	\$7.53	\$225.90
524	10.00	CY	Concrete Steps	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	\$3,500.00	\$500.00	\$5,000.00	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$721.10	\$7,211.00	\$600.00	\$6,000.00	\$752.61	\$7,526.10
530.1	300.00	EA	Barricades, Signs, & Traffic Handling	\$20.00	\$6,000.00	\$450.00	\$135,000.00	\$320.00	\$96,000.00	\$200.00	\$60,000.00	\$141.52	\$42,456.00	\$673.00	\$201,900.00	\$684.19	\$205,257.00
530.2	10.00	HR	Police Officer	\$20.00	\$200.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$400.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$30.00	\$300.00	\$45.00	\$450.00	\$65.68	\$656.80
542	20.00	LF	Temporary Sediment Control Fence (Silt Fence)	\$2.00	\$40.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$5.00	\$100.00	\$10.00	\$200.00	\$4.75	\$95.00	\$4.00	\$80.00	\$4.11	\$82.20
553	1.00	EA	Storm Water Pollution Prevention Plan	\$800.00	\$800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$1,498.00	\$1,498.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,163.12	\$1,163.12
1000.1	40.00	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type D HMA and Tack Coat (0-25 SF Area)	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$400.00	\$16,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00	\$350.00	\$14,000.00	\$951.10	\$38,044.00	\$450.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,710.47	\$68,418.80
1000.2	12.00	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type D HMA and Tack Coat (25-50 SF Area)	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$600.00	\$7,200.00	\$450.00	\$5,400.00	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$1,498.83	\$17,985.96	\$500.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,052.56	\$24,630.72

Prepared by JH
 Solicitation No.: B-12-050-RA Contract No.: C-12-049-RA
SAN ANTONIO WATER SYSTEM
 P. O. BOX 2449
 SAN ANTONIO, TEXAS 78298-2449
TABULATION OF BIDS
 PROPOSAL: Job No. 12-0120
 2012 Annual Concrete Placement Work Order
 Construction Project
 TIME & DATE: 10:00 A.M.
 September 7, 2012

Gilbert's Utility & Concrete Work,
 Inc.
 3438 Sunnydell
 San Antonio, Texas 78253

Austin Constructors, LLC
 7907 S. FM 973
 Austin, Texas 78719

San Antonio Constructors, Ltd
 P. O. Box 682008
 San Antonio, Texas 78268

Pronto Sandblasting, Coating & Oil
 Field Services Company, Inc.
 9456 S. Presa
 San Antonio, Texas 78223

J Sanchez Contracting, Inc.
 204 Dunton Street
 San Antonio, Texas 78226

J & P Paving Co., Inc.
 5002 Sinclair Road
 San Antonio, Texas 78222

MJC Industries, Inc. dba MJC &
 Associates
 10906 Laureate Drive, Suite 100
 San Antonio, Texas 78249

Item No.	Estimate Qty	Unit of Issue	Description	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1000.3	20.00	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type D HMAC and Tack Coat (50-75 SF Area)	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$800.00	\$16,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$10,000.00	\$1,667.75	\$33,355.00	\$600.00	\$12,000.00	\$2,052.56	\$41,051.20
1000.4	6.00	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C HMAC and Tack Coat (0-25 SF Area)	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$400.00	\$2,400.00	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$944.83	\$5,668.98	\$450.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,052.56	\$12,315.36
1000.5	5.00	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C HMAC and Tack Coat (25-50 SF Area)	\$250.00	\$1,250.00	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,903.60	\$9,518.00	\$500.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,052.56	\$10,262.80
1000.6	4.00	EA	Remove and Replace Pavement up to 2-inches of Type C HMAC and Tack Coat (50-75 SF Area)	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$800.00	\$3,200.00	\$700.00	\$2,800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,838.20	\$11,352.80	\$600.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,052.56	\$8,210.24
1001	12.00	EA	Detectable Warning Area (for wheelchair ramps)	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$350.00	\$4,200.00	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,600.00	\$235.17	\$2,822.04	\$250.00	\$3,000.00	\$821.02	\$9,852.24
Total Bid Including Addendum No. 1					\$487,530.00		\$530,750.00		\$569,950.00		\$577,440.00		\$604,690.98		\$649,300.00		\$973,843.90
CALENDAR DAYS TO COMPLETE					365		365		365		365		365		365		365

[1]

[2]

[3]

[4]

[5]

[6]

[7]